Roof signalisation panel Arrow6 Dual Color
Blue/Amber Type Police
ARROW6.140.DBA.POL
Key Benefits
> Roof signalisation panel with directional arrow
> 22 LED lamps 140mm diameter (1 Lamp = 31  LEDs)
> 2 x directional Alley-Lights  (Left and Right)  (2x4300K)
> 2x 2 Slimline Side Flashers  Blue R65
> Remote control with cable from vehicle
Specifications
> 14 Ledlamps  Amber  EN12352 L8H
> 8 Ledlamps amber/blue EN12352 L8H and R65
> Automatic brightness control in accordance with European Standard (5-100%)
> Anti-reflection frontpanel  with  striping  class3
> Width 1113mm Height unfolded:  1002mm
Length: 1020.5mm  Folded: 197.5mm
> Weight: 64kg
> Noise level buzzer 85dB
> Running light function
Conformity
> 89/392/EEC (Machinery Directive)
> 2006/95/EC (Low Voltage Directive)
> 89/336/EEC (EMC Directive)
> Speed certificate 235km/h
Accessories
15061 FM9044 R65 ZP0018-LSS-A-1
12829 Roof connector 16 pole for ARROW6.
15078 Mounting kit light beam/Arrow6 for Volvo V90/XC90
15494 BCI-8 Special VolvoHS2 + wiring set  (signal 30km/h)